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Session E

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Gernhart3020
All-Pro

9.700 9.150 9.1007.800 35.750
1T 1T 14T 1 1T

1T

Ciara Rattenarong3106
Hill's

9.350 9.000 8.8008.600 35.750
4 3 3T 4 2T

2T

Cora Shue3044
Beach Bounders

9.700 8.150 8.6509.000 35.500
2T 11 1 6T 3

3

Angelica Martin3079
First State

9.250 8.700 8.6508.550 35.150
5T 5 5T 7T 4

4

Sydney Gernhart3015
All-Pro

8.950 8.950 8.8508.300 35.050
9T 4 10 3 5

5

Anna Sullivan3096
Hill's

9.500 8.600 8.3508.400 34.850
3 6 9 11 6

6

Aidyn Kenealy3070
Docksiders

8.950 9.150 8.4508.150 34.700
10T 2T 11T 10 7

7

Hailey Bloodsworth3048
Beach Bounders

8.850 8.200 8.0508.850 33.950
11 10 2 12 8

8

Gwynneth Thomas3001
1st Class

9.100 8.000 9.0007.800 33.900
7 12 15T 2 9

9

Grace Small3014
All-Pro

8.800 8.450 8.0008.100 33.350
12 8 13 13 10

10

Lilian Theby3177
Columbia

8.250 7.900 8.6508.450 33.250
16 13T 8 8T 11

11

Alexandra Alto3004
1st Class

8.350 8.400 8.5007.700 32.950
15 9 16 9 12

12

Lyric Campbell3047
Beach Bounders

9.000 7.900 7.5008.500 32.900
8 14T 7 16 13

13

Samara Padgham3059
Beach Bounders

8.200 7.900 7.7008.550 32.350
17 15T 6T 15 14

14

Caroline Cole3003
1st Class

8.750 7.850 8.7506.800 32.150
13 16 17 5 15

15

Zhanaya Taylor3023
All-Pro

8.600 7.400 7.8008.150 31.950
14 17 12T 14 16

16

Zoe Smith-Joledo3140
Sportsplex

9.250 8.550 0.0008.600 26.400
6T 7 4T 17 17

17


